
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 ASSAP MOPS Development 483 days? Wed 4/26/06 Fri 2/29/08

2 Define MOPS Scope / Applications to be included 20 days? Wed 4/26/06 Tue 5/23/06

3 Identify Technical Issues & Develop Rqmts 303 days? Wed 4/26/06 Fri 6/22/07 2SS

4 Funct'l and Perf. Rqmts Identified (milestone) 0 days Fri 7/20/07 Fri 7/20/07 3FF+20 days

5 Develop Outline for Section 2 : Equip. Perf. Rqmnt 91 days? Fri 8/25/06 Fri 12/29/06 2SS

6 Coordinate Interface with CDTI MOPS 205 days? Mon 8/21/06 Fri 6/1/07

7 Validate / Verify Requirements 255 days Mon 11/20/06 Fri 11/9/07 4FF+80 days

8 Develop Draft Document 343 days? Wed 8/16/06 Fri 12/7/07

9 1. Purpose and Scope 60 days? Wed 8/16/06 Tue 11/7/06 2FS+60 days

10 2. Equipment Performance Rqmnt 240 days? Mon 1/8/07 Fri 12/7/07 7FF+20 days

11 3. Installed Equipment Performance 240 days Mon 1/8/07 Fri 12/7/07 7FF+20 days

12 4. Equipment Operational Performance Characteristics60 days Mon 9/17/07 Fri 12/7/07 7FF+20 days

13 Appendices 60 days? Mon 6/25/07 Fri 9/14/07 4FF+40 days

14 Draft submittal to Panel (milestone) 0 days Fri 12/7/07 Fri 12/7/07 9,10,11,12,13

15 Panel Review Draft MOPS 20 days? Mon 12/10/07 Fri 1/4/08 9,10,11,12,13

16 Incorporate Comment from Panel 40 days? Mon 1/7/08 Fri 2/29/08 15
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